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Anonymizovaný seznam nabídek

	Pořadové číslo nabídky
	Cena v Kč bez DPH

	1.
	8 347 829,35

	2. 
	9 955 123,00

	3.
	7 887 721,75

	4.
	7 728 343,30

	5.
	7 986 727,60

	6.
	9 661 327,42

	7.
	8 435 087,79

	8.
	8 944 149,72

	9.
	9 513 761,96

	10.
	8 280 000,00

	11.
	9 287 789,32



